South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:01:35 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 1184 General Bill, By Ravenel

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 5-1-30, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE PREREQUISITES TO THE ISSUANCE OF A CORPORATE CERTIFICATE TO AN AREA SEEKING INCORPORATION
OF A MUNICIPALITY, SO AS TO DELETE REFERENCES TO FREEHOLDERS; AND TO AMEND SECTION 5-1-50,
RELATING TO THE PETITION REQUIRED TO BE SUBMITTED TO THE SECRETARY OF STATE BY THOSE PERSONS
DESIRING TO INCORPORATE A MUNICIPALITY, SO AS TO DELETE REFERENCES TO FREEHOLDERS.

04/08/98
04/08/98
04/22/98
05/21/98
05/21/98
05/21/98
05/27/98
05/28/98
05/28/98

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-9
Amended SJ-13

Read second time SJ-13

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-13
Read third time and sent to House SJ-107

Introduced and read first time HJ-5

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-6

Page 1 of 1



