

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 1184 General Bill, By Ravenel

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 5-1-30, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE PREREQUISITES TO THE ISSUANCE OF A CORPORATE CERTIFICATE TO AN AREA SEEKING INCORPORATION OF A MUNICIPALITY, SO AS TO DELETE REFERENCES TO FREEHOLDERS; AND TO AMEND SECTION 5-1-50, RELATING TO THE PETITION REQUIRED TO BE SUBMITTED TO THE SECRETARY OF STATE BY THOSE PERSONS DESIRING TO INCORPORATE A MUNICIPALITY, SO AS TO DELETE REFERENCES TO FREEHOLDERS.

04/08/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
04/08/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8
04/22/98	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-9
05/21/98	Senate	Amended SJ-13
05/21/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
05/21/98	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-13
05/27/98	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-107
05/28/98	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-5
05/28/98	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-6